TIDES DURING FOWEY CLASSICS 2022 EVENT.
	Day and
	High Water
	Low Water

	Date
	Time
	Height
	Time
	Height

	26th July 2022
	04.42
17.01
	4.4 m
4.7 m
	11.04
                    23.33
	1.6 m
1.5 m

	27th
	05.29
17.43
	4.6 m
4.9 m
	11.50

	1.4m


	28th
	06.11
                18.24
	4.7 m
5.0 m
	00.36
12.31
	1.3 m
1.2 m

	29th
	06.51
19.03
	4.8 m
                    5.1 m
	00.55
13.08
	1.1 m
1.1 m



